1°

20

3°

4°

5o

6°

7°

8°

Q°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°
250

mDunialn i ;

Categoria
VK-MASCULINO
VK-MASCULINO
VK-MASCULINO
VK-MASCULINO

VK-MASCULINO

VK-MAS-JUV-
SUB-18

VK-MAS-JUV-
SUB-18

VK-MAS-JUV-
SUB-18

VK-MASCULINO

VK-MAS-JUV-
SUB-18

VK-MASCULINO

VK-MASCULINO

VK-MAS-JUV-
SUB-18

VK-MASCULINO
VK-MASCULINO

VK-MASCULINO
VK-MASCULINO
VK-MASCULINO
VK-MASCULINO
VK-MASCULINO

VK-MASCULINO

VK-MASCULINO
VK-MASCULINO
VK-MASCULINO
VK-MASCULINO

VK-MASCULINO

VK-MAS-JUV-
SUB-18

Placa
00005
00008
00019
00009
00001

00031
00034

00030
00013
00029

00006
00004

00027
00033
00010
00015
00020
00017

00007
00018
00002
00012
00014
00011
00003
00016

00028

RESULTADO GERAL

INSANITY MESTRE ALVARO - VK

MESTRE ALVARO

Nome do Atleta
MICHEL SCHRAMECK
FABRICIO FERNANDES ARAUJO
PEDRO MARQUES DA ROCHA
ANDRE SIEGLE
AIRAC FELICE HOAREAU BAGGI

JHEMES COSTA SANTOS JR

YURE NONATO RIBEIRO
JUDAH

MARCIO RODRIGUES GABRIEL
KAUA NILTON VALIM PIRES

LUIZ TORRES

GERJANE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE FIGUEREDO
GUED

JONATAS MARTINS CABRERA
WELLINGTON RUBEN ABREU KLEM

VANDERSON BARCELOS RANGEL
JHEMES COSTA SANTOS

LUIS HENRIQUE OHDE

GEOVANE RENTO DE CARVALHO

ROBERTO SOUZA SANTOS

CADU CARLOS EDUARDO
MARINGOLI

JOSE EDUARDO MERCN GRIPP
SANDRO MIGUEL SOUZA DE LIMA
THIAGO PEREIRA RODRIGUES
AMARILDO GERALDO DE OLIVEIRA
WIDER LOUZADA CAMARA

LENIN ARCANJO ELGUY
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Tempo
00:59:48.050
01:01:56.710
01:01:56.810
01:03:22.630
01:04:43.320

01:05:10.050
01:07:18.210

01:11:17.630
01:11:35.590
01:12:50.650

01:13:05.570
01:14:08.250
01:16:11.000
01:17:08.500
01:17:54.000
01:21:03.980
01:25:31.650
01:25:43.760

01:25:56.380
01:27:35.850
01:33:37.710
01:36:37.030
01:47:36.950
02:04:59.750
02:17:36.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

26/07/2024 17:18:08

cidade
CARRANCAS
VITORIA DA CO

PORTO ALEGRE
PORTO SEGURO

CACHOEIRO DE

PALMEIRAS
VITORIA
AFONSO CLAUDI

ATIBAIA
ITABIRITO

ALTO CAPARAO

ALTO CAPARAO

VILA VELHA
CACHOEIRO DE
CURITIBA

SAO JOSE DOV

SANTO ANDRE

ALTO CAPARAO
RIO DE JANEIR
VILA VELHA
SANTA TERESA

DNS ALTO CAPARAO

DNS CONTAGEM



